
 

 

Train Route of - 22458, VANDE BHARAT EX

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 DDN Dehradun First 07.00 1 0

2 HW Haridwar Jn 08.00 08.04 1 52

3 RK Roorkee 08.47 08.49 1 93

4 SRE Saharanpur 09.27 09.32 1 128

5 DBD Deoband 09.52 09.54 1 162

6 MOZ Muzaffarnagar 10.07 10.09 1 186

7 MTC Meerut City Jn 10.37 10.39 1 242

8 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 11.45 Last 1 302

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 26-Apr-2024


